STAGIONE 2013/2014

GIOVANISSIMI

Data di inizio: 18-09-2013
Data di fine: 04-11-2013

Gironi

CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE - Girone F



CAMPIONATO PROVINCIALE - Girone F

Data di inizio: 24-11-2013
Data di fine: 01-05-2014

calendario
giornata 1
24-11-2013 USD Barracuda ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
24-11-2013 ASD La Loggia ASD Pecetto
24-11-2013 Sant'lgnazio Sport ASD Nizza Millefonti
24-11-2013 USD San Giorgio Torino GS San Giuseppe Riva
24-11-2013 RIPOSA Polisportiva Santa Rita
giornata 2
01-12-2013 ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori Sant'lgnazio Sport
01-12-2013 ASD Pecetto USD Barracuda
01-12-2013 Polisportiva Santa Rita USD San Giorgio Torino
01-12-2013 GS San Giuseppe Riva ASD La Loggia
01-12-2013 RIPOSA ASD Nizza Millefonti
giornata 3
08-12-2013 USD Barracuda GS San Giuseppe Riva
08-12-2013 ASD La Loggia Polisportiva Santa Rita
08-12-2013 ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori ASD Nizza Millefonti
08-12-2013 Sant'lghazio Sport ASD Pecetto
08-12-2013 RIPOSA USD San Giorgio Torino
giornata 4
15-12-2013 ASD Nizza Millefonti USD San Giorgio Torino
15-12-2013 ASD Pecetto ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
15-12-2013 Polisportiva Santa Rita USD Barracuda
15-12-2013 GS San Giuseppe Riva Sant'lghazio Sport
15-12-2013 RIPOSA ASD La Loggia
giornata 5
26-01-2014 ASD La Loggia USD San Giorgio Torino
26-01-2014  ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori GS San Giuseppe Riva
26-01-2014 ASD Pecetto ASD Nizza Millefonti
26-01-2014 Sant'lghazio Sport Polisportiva Santa Rita
26-01-2014 RIPOSA USD Barracuda
giornata 6
02-02-2014 ASD Nizza Millefonti ASD La Loggia
02-02-2014 Polisportiva Santa Rita ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
02-02-2014 USD San Giorgio Torino USD Barracuda
02-02-2014 GS San Giuseppe Riva ASD Pecetto
02-02-2014 RIPOSA Sant'lghazio Sport
giornata 7
09-02-2014 USD Barracuda ASD La Loggia
09-02-2014 ASD Pecetto Polisportiva Santa Rita
09-02-2014 Sant'lghazio Sport USD San Giorgio Torino
09-02-2014 GS San Giuseppe Riva ASD Nizza Millefonti
09-02-2014 RIPOSA ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori



giornata 8

16-02-2014
16-02-2014
16-02-2014
16-02-2014
16-02-2014
giornata 9

23-02-2014
23-02-2014
23-02-2014
23-02-2014
23-02-2014
giornata 10
02-03-2014
02-03-2014
02-03-2014
02-03-2014
02-03-2014
giornata 11
09-03-2014
09-03-2014
09-03-2014
09-03-2014
09-03-2014
giornata 12
16-03-2014
16-03-2014
16-03-2014
16-03-2014
16-03-2014
giornata 13
23-03-2014
23-03-2014
23-03-2014
23-03-2014
23-03-2014
giornata 14
30-03-2014
30-03-2014
30-03-2014
30-03-2014
30-03-2014
giornata 15
06-04-2014
06-04-2014
06-04-2014
06-04-2014
06-04-2014
giornata 16
13-04-2014

USD Barracuda

ASD La Loggia
Polisportiva Santa Rita
USD San Giorgio Torino
RIPOSA

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
ASD Nizza Millefonti

ASD Pecetto

Sant'lgnazio Sport
RIPOSA

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
ASD Pecetto

ASD Nizza Millefonti

GS San Giuseppe Riva
Polisportiva Santa Rita

Sant'lgnazio Sport

USD Barracuda

USD San Giorgio Torino
ASD La Loggia

ASD Nizza Millefonti

GS San Giuseppe Riva
Polisportiva Santa Rita
ASD Nizza Millefonti
ASD Pecetto

USD San Giorgio Torino

USD San Giorgio Torino
ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
USD Barracuda
Sant'lgnazio Sport

ASD La Loggia

USD San Giorgio Torino
GS San Giuseppe Riva
ASD Nizza Millefonti
Polisportiva Santa Rita
USD Barracuda

ASD La Loggia

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
USD Barracuda

ASD Pecetto

Sant'lgnazio Sport

ASD La Loggia

ASD Nizza Millefonti
Sant'lgnazio Sport

GS San Giuseppe Riva
ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
ASD Pecetto

ASD La Loggia
Polisportiva Santa Rita
USD San Giorgio Torino
USD Barracuda

GS San Giuseppe Riva

USD Barracuda

ASD La Loggia
Sant'lghazio Sport

USD San Giorgio Torino
RIPOSA

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
ASD Pecetto

Polisportiva Santa Rita

GS San Giuseppe Riva
RIPOSA

USD Barracuda

ASD La Loggia

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
Sant'lgnazio Sport

RIPOSA

ASD Nizza Millefonti
ASD Pecetto
Polisportiva Santa Rita
GS San Giuseppe Riva
RIPOSA

ASD La Loggia

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
ASD Pecetto

Sant'lgnazio Sport
RIPOSA

ASD Nizza Millefonti
Polisportiva Santa Rita
USD San Giorgio Torino
GS San Giuseppe Riva
RIPOSA

USD Barracuda



13-04-2014
13-04-2014
13-04-2014
13-04-2014
giornata 17
27-04-2014
27-04-2014
27-04-2014
27-04-2014
27-04-2014
giornata 18
01-05-2014
01-05-2014
01-05-2014
01-05-2014
01-05-2014

Polisportiva Santa Rita
USD San Giorgio Torino
ASD Nizza Millefonti

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori

ASD Nizza Millefonti
Sant'lgnazio Sport

GS San Giuseppe Riva
ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
ASD Pecetto

ASD La Loggia
Polisportiva Santa Rita
USD San Giorgio Torino
USD Barracuda

GS San Giuseppe Riva

ASD Pecetto
Sant'lgnazio Sport

GS San Giuseppe Riva
RIPOSA

USD Barracuda

ASD La Loggia
Polisportiva Santa Rita
USD San Giorgio Torino
RIPOSA

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
ASD Nizza Millefonti

ASD Pecetto

Sant'lgnazio Sport
RIPOSA



SQUADRA

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
USD Barracuda

ASD Nizza Millefonti

ASD Pecetto

ASD La Loggia

GS San Giuseppe Riva
USD San Giorgio Torino
Sant'lgnazio Sport
Polisportiva Santa Rita

PT

29
28
27
23
18
12

13
12
12
11
11
12
12
13
12
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GS

17
16
14
19
30
32
37
48
51



GIOVANISSIMI

S GIOVANISSIMI
- g

Atleta

CUNIBERTI Paolo
MIRETTI Daniel
DRUMEA Dionisie
DRUMEA Nicu
GALLO Alessio
LOMBARDI Luca
MASTROENI Riccardo
MIRACCA Denis
BOMBARDIERI Mario
CASALIS Denis
CAZACU lulian
MARULLA Stiven
PAPALIA Gabriele
RUIZ Alessandro

LECHKEVITCH ROSSA Jonathan

PENNELLA Andrea
RINALDI Andrea Benito
ROTUNDO Mattia

DATTILO Giuseppe

gli atleti

Ruolo

Portiere
Portiere
Difensore
Difensore
Difensore
Difensore
Difensore
Difensore
Centrocampista
Centrocampista
Centrocampista
Centrocampista
Centrocampista
Centrocampista
Attaccante
Attaccante
Attaccante
Attaccante

staff tecnico

PREPARATORE ATLETICO

Squadra

GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI
GIOVANISSIMI



BOTTALE Gianni PREPARATORE PORTIERI
AGLIUZZA Francesco ALLENATORE



